
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Name= LAWYERS SURETY CORP; Date
Recorded= 1988;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198801080000
06780

01/08/1988
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HAYES, GENE
O

4 251

198802120000
41070

02/12/1988
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

COCHRAN,
RICHARD L

4 371

198801180000
17990

01/18/1988
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

MIKOS,
EDWARD F,
ETAL

4 377

198801210000
21580

01/21/1988
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

COCHRAN,
RICHARD L

4 296

198804010000
91840

04/01/1988
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FOWLKES,
HENRY S,JR,
ETAL

4 535

198804080000
99610

04/08/1988
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HULLETT,
GLENDA

4 554

198805050001
28020

05/05/1988
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

COBB, JOHN
DENNIS

4 622

198805050001
27970

05/05/1988
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

COCHRAN,
RICHARD L

4 627

198805060001
29620

05/06/1988
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
FRED F
JR,ETAL

4 629

198806210001
84780

06/21/1988
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FOWLKES,
HENRY
S,JR,ETAL

4 756

198806270001
90440

06/27/1988
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

PAIR, ROY,
ETAL

4 774

198807110002
06170

07/11/1988
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

COCHRAN,
RICHARD L

4 805

198807130002
09710

07/13/1988
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CREEL, JOHN
S, ETAL

4 807

198808050002
37780

08/05/1988
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

COCHRAN,
RICHARD L

5 5

198808050002
37790

08/05/1988
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

COCHRAN,
RICHARD L

5 31

198807260002
23880

07/26/1988
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

PREWITT,
JOHN R,JR,
ETAL

4 852

198807280002
26910

07/28/1988
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KERKER,
WILLIAM D,
ETAL

6 776

198808010002
28520

08/01/1988
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

COCHRAN,
RICHARD L

4 862



198809210002
87360

09/21/1988
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

PREWITT,
JOHN R,JR,
ETAL

5 141

198809260002
90920

09/26/1988
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HAYES, GENE
O

5 156

198810280003
24880

10/28/1988
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

PATRICK,
BOBBY R,
ETAL

5 328

198810310003
27350

10/31/1988
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BAKER, JOHN
L.

211 401

198811010003
27810

11/01/1988
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

STASTKA,
DENNIS V,
ETAL

5 341

198810070003
04570

10/07/1988
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

PATTERSON,
MAURICE,
ETAL

5 237

198811010003
28860

11/01/1988
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

MCCARN, A J, 5 560

198811010003
28850

11/01/1988
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
FRED F,JR,
ETAL

5 339

198810120003
09080

10/12/1988
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KERKER,
WILLIAM D.
ETAL

208 861

198810190003
15910

10/19/1988
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

PATTERSON,
MAURICE,
ETAL

5 282

198811150003
41440

11/15/1988
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

MCCARN, A J 5 382

198811170003
44030

11/17/1988
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

PATTERSON,
MAURICE,ETA
L

5 552


