Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Name= LAWYERS SURETY CORP; Date Recorded= 1988;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198801080000 06780	01/08/1988 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HAYES, GENE O	4	251				
198802120000 41070	02/12/1988 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	COCHRAN, RICHARD L	4	371				
198801180000 17990	01/18/1988 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	MIKOS, EDWARD F, ETAL	4	377				
198801210000 21580	01/21/1988 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	COCHRAN, RICHARD L	4	296				
198804010000 91840	04/01/1988 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	FOWLKES, HENRY S,JR, ETAL	4	535				
198804080000 99610	04/08/1988 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HULLETT, GLENDA	4	554				
198805050001 28020	05/05/1988 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	COBB, JOHN DENNIS	4	622				
198805050001 27970	05/05/1988 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	COCHRAN, RICHARD L	4	627				
198805060001 29620	05/06/1988 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, FRED F JR,ETAL	4	629				
198806210001 84780	06/21/1988 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	FOWLKES, HENRY S,JR,ETAL	4	756				
198806270001 90440	06/27/1988 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	PAIR, ROY, ETAL	4	774				
198807110002 06170	07/11/1988 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	COCHRAN, RICHARD L	4	805				
198807130002 09710	07/13/1988 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CREEL, JOHN S, ETAL	4	807				
198808050002 37780	08/05/1988 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	COCHRAN, RICHARD L	5	5				
198808050002 37790	08/05/1988 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	COCHRAN, RICHARD L	5	31				
198807260002 23880	07/26/1988 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	PREWITT, JOHN R,JR, ETAL	4	852				
198807280002 26910	07/28/1988 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KERKER, WILLIAM D, ETAL	6	776				
198808010002 28520	08/01/1988 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	COCHRAN, RICHARD L	4	862				

		1		1		1		1	T	1
198809210002 87360	09/21/1988 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	PREWITT, JOHN R,JR, ETAL	5	141			
198809260002 90920	09/26/1988 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HAYES, GENE O	5	156			
198810280003 24880	10/28/1988 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	PATRICK, BOBBY R, ETAL	5	328			
198810310003 27350	10/31/1988 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BAKER, JOHN L.	211	401			
198811010003 27810	11/01/1988 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	STASTKA, DENNIS V, ETAL	5	341			
198810070003 04570	10/07/1988 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	PATTERSON, MAURICE, ETAL	5	237			
198811010003 28860	11/01/1988 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	MCCARN, A J,	5	560			
198811010003 28850	11/01/1988 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, FRED F,JR, ETAL	5	339			
198810120003 09080	10/12/1988 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KERKER, WILLIAM D. ETAL	208	861			
198810190003 15910	10/19/1988 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	PATTERSON, MAURICE, ETAL	5	282		 	
198811150003 41440	11/15/1988 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	MCCARN, A J	5	382			
198811170003 44030	11/17/1988 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	PATTERSON, MAURICE,ETA L	5	552			